West Covina High School Bulldog Band & Colorguard

June
Week 1

Week 2

July
Week 1

Week 2

2023 Summer Sessions Schedule

6/20
6/22
6/26

7/11
7/13
7/18
7/20

Tuesday
Thursday
Monday

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

4:00 to 7:00
4:00 to 7:00
4:00 to 7:00

4:00 to 7:00
4:00 to 7:00
4:00 to 7:00 - Sectionals**
4:00 to 7:00

Band Camp - 8:00 to 12:00 & 5:00 to 8:00

Week 1
Week 2

7/31 through 8/4 Monday - Friday

8/7 through 8/11

8/11

Friday

Monday - Friday
End of Camp Concert 7:00 pm

**Sectionals are under the supervision of the instructors. Not all sections will meet.

Students will dress for active movement. T-shirts and shorts or sweats are

encouraged and jeans are not permitted. Shoes should be laced/secure to

prevent blisters or other injuries. Hats and sunscreen are suggested as well.

Each student should bring a water jug. 16 oz. bottles are not enough. Please

mark your name on your water jug.

Students are expected to bring a three ring binder with clear sleeves for their

music and a dot book for drill instructions.

Please notice that the days of the week change each month. If you are going on
vacation, please fill out an Absence Notification Form (ANF).
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