West Covina High School Bulldog Band & Colorguard

2023 Summer Sessions Schedule

June

Week 1	6/20	Tuesday	4:00 to 7:00
	6/22	Thursday	4:00 to 7:00
Week 2	6/26	Monday	4:00 to 7:00

July

Week 1	7/11	Tuesday	4:00 to 7:00
	7/13	Thursday	4:00 to 7:00
Week 2	7/18	Tuesday	4:00 to 7:00 - Sectionals**
	7/20	Thursday	4:00 to 7:00

Band Camp - 8:00 to 12:00 & 5:00 to 8:00

Week 1	7/31 through 8/4	Monday - Friday
Week 2	8/7 through 8/11	Monday - Friday
	8/11 Friday	End of Camp Concert 7:00 pm

^{**}Sectionals are under the supervision of the instructors. Not all sections will meet.

Students will dress for active movement. T-shirts and shorts or sweats are encouraged and jeans are not permitted. Shoes should be laced/secure to prevent blisters or other injuries. Hats and sunscreen are suggested as well.

Each student should bring a water jug. 16 oz. bottles are not enough. Please mark your name on your water jug.

Students are expected to bring a three ring binder with clear sleeves for their music and a dot book for drill instructions.

Please notice that the days of the week change each month. If you are going on vacation, please fill out an Absence Notification Form (ANF).